Taiwan -  Outbound to S. Asia
KEL TPE WTU TYU TXG KHH Date Time Date Time KEL TPE TXG KHH Singapore Jakarta Pasir
Gudang
Port Klang(西)
(WEST PORT)
Tanjung
Pelepas
Penang
COSCO NINGBO 078W RS1CNN078W 9HA4042 --- 8-Aug 8-Aug 8-Aug 8 Aug --- 9-Aug 12:00 9-Aug 12:00 --- 11-Aug --- --- --- --- --- --- 17-Aug ---
AMALIA C (R4)(R7) 當日放行 029B THXLIC029S 9HA3333 --- --- --- --- 11 Aug 10 Aug 10-Aug 12:00 10-Aug 12:00 --- --- 13 Aug 12 Aug --- --- 22 Aug 24 Aug --- ---
ST EVER (R8) 當日放行 015A THXSVR015W D5MI9 11-Aug --- 11-Aug 11-Aug --- --- 11-Aug 12:00 11-Aug 12:00 16-Aug --- --- --- --- --- 29 Aug 31 Aug --- ---
OOCL GUANGZHOU    087S KTX3OGZ087S VRGO6 --- --- 11-Aug 11-Aug 11 Aug 11 Aug 11-Aug 12:00 11-Aug 12:00 --- --- --- 14 Aug 19-Aug 22-Aug --- --- --- 26 Aug
EVER LADEN  0853-027W RS1ELD027W 3FXM3 --- 15-Aug 15-Aug 15-Aug 15 Aug --- 16-Aug 12:00 16-Aug 12:00 --- 18-Aug --- --- --- --- --- --- 24-Aug ---
ST BLUE (R3)(R6) 當日放行 013S THXTLU013S D5MK3 --- --- --- --- 18 Aug 17 Aug 17-Aug 12:00 17-Aug 12:00 --- --- 20 Aug 19 Aug --- --- 29 Aug 31 Aug --- ---
AMALIA C (R8) 當日放行 030A THXLIC030W 9HA3333 18-Aug --- 18-Aug 18-Aug --- --- 18-Aug 12:00 18-Aug 12:00 22-Aug --- --- --- --- --- 5 Sep 7 Sep --- ---
OOCL NAGOYA 095S KTX3ONX095S VRFX8 --- --- 18-Aug 18-Aug 18 Aug 18 Aug 18-Aug 12:00 18-Aug 12:00 --- --- --- 21 Aug 26-Aug 29-Aug --- --- --- 2-Sep
CMA CGM ORFEO 251REW RS1CRF251W DFPG2 --- 22-Aug 22-Aug 22-Aug 22 Aug --- 23-Aug 12:00 23-Aug 12:00 --- 25-Aug --- --- --- --- --- --- 31-Aug ---
ST EVER (R3)(R7) 當日放行 015B THXSVR015S D5MI9 --- --- --- --- 25 Aug 24 Aug 24-Aug 12:00 24-Aug 12:00 --- --- 27 Aug 26 Aug --- --- 5 Sep 7 Sep --- ---
ST BLUE (R8) 當日放行 014W THXTLU014W D5MK3 25-Aug --- 25-Aug 25-Aug --- --- 25-Aug 12:00 25-Aug 12:00 30-Aug --- --- --- --- --- 12 Sep 14 Sep --- ---
OOCL JAKARTA   085S KTX3OJK085S FRGO7 --- --- 25-Aug 25-Aug 25 Aug 25 Aug 25-Aug 12:00 25-Aug 12:00 --- --- --- 28 Aug 2-Sep 5-Sep --- --- --- 9 Sep
CSCL LE HAVRE 116W RS1CHV116W C4PW2 --- 29-Aug 29-Aug 29-Aug 29 Aug --- 30-Aug 12:00 30-Aug 12:00 --- 1-Sep --- --- --- --- --- --- 7-Sep ---
AMALIA C (R4)(R7) 當日放行 030B THXLIC030S 9HA3333 --- --- --- --- 1 Sep 31 Aug 31-Aug 12:00 31-Aug 12:00 --- --- 3 Sep 2 Sep --- --- 12 Sep 14 Sep --- ---
ST EVER (R8) 當日放行 016A THXSVR016W D5MI9 1-Sep --- 1-Sep 1-Sep --- --- 1-Sep 12:00 1-Sep 12:00 6-Sep --- --- --- --- --- 19 Sep 21 Sep --- ---
OOCL AUSTRALIA   161S KTX3OAZ161S VRCG8 --- --- 1-Sep 1-Sep 1 Sep 1 Sep 1-Sep 12:00 1-Sep 12:00 --- --- --- 4 Sep 9-Sep 12-Sep --- --- --- 16-Sep
COSCO PACIFIC 050W RS1CPQ050W VREC4 --- 5-Sep 5-Sep 5-Sep 5 Sep --- 6-Sep 12:00 6-Sep 12:00 --- 8-Sep --- --- --- --- --- --- 14-Sep ---
ST BLUE (R3)(R6) 當日放行 014S THXTLU014S D5MK3 --- --- --- --- 8 Sep 7 Sep 7-Sep 12:00 7-Sep 12:00 --- --- 10 Sep 9 Sep --- --- 19 Sep 21 Sep --- ---
AMALIA C (R8) 當日放行 031A THXLIC031W 9HA3333 8-Sep --- 8-Sep 8-Sep --- --- 8-Sep 12:00 8-Sep 12:00 12-Sep --- --- --- --- --- 26 Sep 28 Sep --- ---
OOCL GUANGZHOU    088S KTX3OGZ088S VRGO6 --- --- 8-Sep 8-Sep 8 Sep 8 Sep 8-Sep 12:00 8-Sep 12:00 --- --- --- 11 Sep 16-Sep 19-Sep --- --- --- 23 Sep
EVER LINKING 0857-022W RS1ELK022W 2GLI9 --- 12-Sep 12-Sep 12-Sep 12 Sep --- 13-Sep 12:00 13-Sep 12:00 --- 15-Sep --- --- --- --- --- --- 21-Sep ---
ST EVER (R3)(R7) 當日放行 016B THXSVR016S D5MI9 --- --- --- --- 15 Sep 14 Sep 14-Sep 12:00 14-Sep 12:00 --- --- 17 Sep 16 Sep --- --- 26 Sep 28 Sep --- ---
ST BLUE (R8) 當日放行 015W THXTLU015W D5MK3 15-Sep --- 15-Sep 15-Sep --- --- 15-Sep 12:00 15-Sep 12:00 20-Sep --- --- --- --- --- 3 Oct 5 Oct --- ---
OOCL NAGOYA 096S KTX3ONX096S VRFX8 --- --- 15-Sep 15-Sep 15 Sep 15 Sep 15-Sep 12:00 15-Sep 12:00 --- --- --- 18 Sep 23-Sep 26-Sep --- --- --- 30-Sep
CSCL ZEEBRUGGE 013W RS1CZR013W VRCS2 --- 19-Sep 19-Sep 19-Sep 19 Sep --- 20-Sep 12:00 20-Sep 12:00 --- 22-Sep --- --- --- --- --- --- 28-Sep ---
AMALIA C (R4)(R7) 當日放行 031B THXLIC031S 9HA3333 --- --- --- --- 22 Sep 21 Sep 21-Sep 12:00 21-Sep 12:00 --- --- 24 Sep 23 Sep --- --- 3 Oct 5 Oct --- ---
ST EVER (R8) 當日放行 017A THXSVR017W D5MI9 22-Sep --- 22-Sep 22-Sep --- --- 22-Sep 12:00 22-Sep 12:00 27-Sep --- --- --- --- --- 10 Oct 12 Oct --- ---
OOCL JAKARTA   086S KTX3OJK086S FRGO7 --- --- 22-Sep 22-Sep 22 Sep 22 Sep 22-Sep 12:00 22-Sep 12:00 --- --- --- 25 Sep 30-Sep 3-Oct --- --- --- 7 Oct
EVER LASTING 0859-030W RS1LTN030W 2FRK7 --- 26-Sep 26-Sep 26-Sep 26 Sep --- 27-Sep 12:00 27-Sep 12:00 --- 29-Sep --- --- --- --- --- --- 5-Oct ---
ST BLUE (R3)(R6) 當日放行 015S THXTLU015S D5MK3 --- --- --- --- 29 Sep 28 Sep 28-Sep 12:00 28-Sep 12:00 --- --- 1 Oct 30 Sep --- --- 10 Oct 12 Oct --- ---
AMALIA C (R8) 當日放行 032A THXLIC032W 9HA3333 29-Sep --- 29-Sep 29-Sep --- --- 29-Sep 12:00 29-Sep 12:00 3-Oct --- --- --- --- --- 17 Oct 19 Oct --- ---
OOCL AUSTRALIA   162S KTX3OAZ162S VRCG8 --- --- 29-Sep 29-Sep 29 Sep 29 Sep 29-Sep 12:00 29-Sep 12:00 --- --- --- 2 Oct 7-Oct 10-Oct --- --- --- 14-Oct
COSCO NINGBO 078W RS1CNN078W 9HA4042 --- 3-Oct 3-Oct 3-Oct 3 Oct --- 4-Oct 12:00 4-Oct 12:00 --- 6-Oct --- --- --- --- --- --- 12-Oct ---
ST EVER (R3)(R7) 當日放行 017B THXSVR017S D5MI9 --- --- --- --- 6 Oct 5 Oct 5-Oct 12:00 5-Oct 12:00 --- --- 8 Oct 7 Oct --- --- 17 Oct 19 Oct --- ---
ST BLUE (R8) 當日放行 016W THXTLU016W D5MK3 6-Oct --- 6-Oct 6-Oct --- --- 6-Oct 12:00 6-Oct 12:00 11-Oct --- --- --- --- --- 24 Oct 26 Oct --- ---
OOCL GUANGZHOU    089S KTX3OGZ089S VRGO6 --- --- 6-Oct 6-Oct 6 Oct 6 Oct 6-Oct 12:00 6-Oct 12:00 --- --- --- 9 Oct 14-Oct 17-Oct --- --- --- 21 Oct
EVER LADEN  0853-027W RS1ELD027W 3FXM3 --- 6-Oct 6-Oct 6-Oct 6 Oct --- 11-Oct 12:00 11-Oct 12:00 --- 13-Oct --- --- --- --- --- --- 19-Oct --- 提早結關
AMALIA C (R4)(R7) 當日放行 032B THXLIC032S 9HA3333 --- --- --- --- 13 Oct 12 Oct 12-Oct 12:00 12-Oct 12:00 --- --- 15 Oct 14 Oct --- --- 24 Oct 26 Oct --- ---
ST EVER (R8) 當日放行 018A THXSVR018W D5MI9 13-Oct --- 13-Oct 13-Oct --- --- 13-Oct 12:00 13-Oct 12:00 18-Oct --- --- --- --- --- 31 Oct 2 Nov --- ---
OOCL NAGOYA 097S KTX3ONX097S VRFX8 --- --- 13-Oct 13-Oct 13 Oct 13 Oct 13-Oct 12:00 13-Oct 12:00 --- --- --- 16 Oct 21-Oct 24-Oct --- --- --- 28-Oct
CMA CGM ORFEO 251REW RS1CRF251W DFPG2 --- 17-Oct 17-Oct 17-Oct 17 Oct --- 18-Oct 12:00 18-Oct 12:00 --- 20-Oct --- --- --- --- --- --- 26-Oct ---
ST BLUE (R3)(R6) 當日放行 016S THXTLU016S D5MK3 --- --- --- --- 20 Oct 19 Oct 19-Oct 12:00 19-Oct 12:00 --- --- 22 Oct 21 Oct --- --- 31 Oct 2 Nov --- ---
AMALIA C (R8) 當日放行 033A THXLIC033W 9HA3333 20-Oct --- 20-Oct 20-Oct --- --- 20-Oct 12:00 20-Oct 12:00 25-Oct --- --- --- --- --- 7 Nov 9 Nov --- ---
OOCL JAKARTA   087S KTX3OJK087S FRGO7 --- --- 20-Oct 20-Oct 20 Oct 20 Oct 20-Oct 12:00 20-Oct 12:00 --- --- --- 23 Oct 28-Oct 31-Oct --- --- --- 4 Nov
CSCL LE HAVRE 116W RS1CHV116W C4PW2 --- 24-Oct 24-Oct 24-Oct 24 Oct --- 25-Oct 12:00 25-Oct 12:00 --- 27-Oct --- --- --- --- --- --- 2-Nov ---
ST EVER (R3)(R7) 當日放行 018B THXSVR018S D5MI9 --- --- --- --- 27 Oct 26 Oct 26-Oct 12:00 26-Oct 12:00 --- --- 29 Oct 28 Oct --- --- 7 Nov 9 Nov --- ---
ST BLUE (R8) 當日放行 017W THXTLU017W D5MK3 27-Oct --- 27-Oct 27-Oct --- --- 27-Oct 12:00 27-Oct 12:00 1-Nov --- --- --- --- --- 14 Nov 16 Nov --- ---
OOCL AUSTRALIA   163S KTX3OAZ1613 VRCG8 --- --- 27-Oct 27-Oct 27 Oct 27 Oct 27-Oct 12:00 27-Oct 12:00 --- --- --- 30 Oct 4-Nov 7-Nov --- --- --- 11-Nov
COSCO PACIFIC 051W RS1CPQ051W VREC4 --- 31-Oct 31-Oct 31-Oct 31 Oct --- 1-Nov 12:00 1-Nov 12:00 3-Nov --- --- --- --- --- --- 9-Nov ---
R1: 高雄結關進 76~78 號碼頭
R2: 高雄結關進 121 號碼頭
R3: 高雄結關進65 號碼頭
R4:高雄結關 CY 貨櫃進 70 號碼頭 (KHH19)
R5: 高雄結關 CY 貨櫃進79
R6:台中結關 CY 貨櫃進中國貨櫃 TEL:(042)657-3456
R7 台中結關 CY 貨櫃進長榮32號碼頭 (042)657-3031
R8:基隆結關 CY貨櫃進基隆東岸聯興貨櫃場 TEL:24208522
Port Abbreviation: .
WTU- Wutu, TYU-Taoyuan, TXG-Taichung, KEL- Keelung, KHH-Kaohsiung, TPE-Taipei
Remarks: Updated Aug  11, 2017
Vessel VOY EDI CODE
ETACY Cut-off VGM Cut-off SI Cut-off ETD
船舶
呼號
Should you have any inquiry, please contact:
Customer Service Department Tel No.: Taipei (886) 2-23978168 press 1612# and Fax no. (886) 2-23951732
Documentation Department Tel No. : Kaohsiung (886) 7-8238388 and Fax no. (886) 7-8133155
Sales Representative Tel No. : Taipei (886) 2-23978244 and Fax no. (886) 2-23972540, Taichung (886)4-22940001 and Fax no. (886) 4-22937121 Kaohsiung (886)7-8238388 and Fax no.(886)7-8133155
Copyright ©  1998 - 2017. Orient Overseas Container Line Limited. All rights reserved. Copyright Infringement Policy. Use of this website and information available from it is subject to Terms of Use and Privacy and Security Statement.